
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1112-0777 -  Approving the Execution and Delivery of Site Lease
Agreement, Facilities Lease Agreement and Other Acts Relating to the Construction of the LaEscuelita Educational

Complex/Phase II New Construction Project, 1050 2nd Avenue, Oakland, CA 94607, with McCarthy Building

Companies / Turner Group, Joint Venture, for Developer's Guaranteed Project Cost not to exceed $35,865,426.00.

File #: 12-1843, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 11/30/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

